

## **2023 Affiliate Elite Partners Agreement**

The Affiliate Elite Partners (AEP) Program provides a unique opportunity for Affiliate Members to support the Association. Many benefits, which are subject to change, accrue to Affiliate Elite Partners Program participants (please see Program Offerings sheet).

The convenience of this Affiliate-inspired program led to its inception. Based on a general desire to support the Association and its Mission, the following company/individual agrees to participate in the 2023 Affiliate Elite Partners Program at the designated level (check one):

□ Platinum @ \$4,500	
□ Diamond @ \$3,500	
□ Gold @ \$1,800	
□ Silver @ \$900	
Agreeing to these terms, and understanding that once paid, these mon nonrefundable, I/we sign below:	ies are
Name & Title	
Company	
NOTE: Please return this signed form with a company logo (digital form) and a check (credit accepted) payable to the St. Charles Realtors® by December 1, 2022. Must be paid by 12/31/22	
Accepted by the Association Date	